					(	10 5 6 7 8 9 10 FAIL A			
				TEM PART #	QTY	DESCRIPTION	LENGTH	FINISH	UNIT WT
				1 PC35 2 WB5011-10	4	3-1/2" O.D PIPE CAP	10	HDG	0.30
				2 WB5011-10 3 P35-160	2 4	24" x 2" x 14 GA GRIP STRUT 3" STD PIPE @ 13'-4" LONG	10'	HDG	74.00 101.12
				4 WB5020-48.01	2	WAVEGUIDE BRIDGE		HDG	23.51
				5 27-4210-005	16	GALV. 3/8" x 2-3/4" GR.5 FULL THREADED BOLT			0.10
				6 27-5010-005	16	GALV. 3/8" FLAT WASHER		HDG	0.02
	CONTAINED ON THIS PRINT IS THE PROPERTY OF VALL			7 27-5020-005	16	3/8" HDG LOCK WASHER		<u> </u>	0.01
	NCEED OF THE DDODDIETADY CONTENT IC DDOULDITED	WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMIS		8 27-5030-005 9 SFW-716G	16 16	3/8" HDG HEX NUT		HDG	0.02
	NSFER OF THE PROPRIETARY CONTENT IS PROHIBITED			M NEW-/101-	10	GALV. 1-1/2" SQUARE WASHER W/ 7/16" HOLE	1	( HDL	0.00
REPRODUCTION, DUPLICATION OR TRA STANDARD TOLERANCES:	(6 <u>Å</u> 2))	TOTAL WT: 607	/.00 LD <u>⊢</u>		-	GALV. 1/2" x 3 5/8" x 5" U-BOLT ASSEMBLY			0.08
REPRODUCTION, DUPLICATION OR TRA STANDARD TOLERANCES: (UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED)	(6 <u>Å</u> 2))	TOTAL WT: 60 <sup>°</sup> QTY:	1.00 LD	10 27-6090-005 TLE:	4	GALV. 1/2" x 3 5/8" x 5" U-BOLT ASSEMBLY	DRAWN BY: DA	ATE:	0.91 CHK'D BY:
REPRODUCTION, DUPLICATION OR TRA   STANDARD TOLERANCES:   (UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED)   FRACTIONS - 1/16"	NEWVE	QTY:	TI	10 27-6090-005 TLE: W	4 AVEG	UIDE BRIDGE KIT			0.91 CHK'D BY:
REPRODUCTION, DUPLICATION OR TRA STANDARD TOLERANCES: (UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED)	(6 <u>Å</u> 2))	QTY:	1.00 LD	10 27-6090-005 TLE: W	4 AVEG		JG 7 DRAWING NO.	ATE:	0.91 CHK'D BY: